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3
4
4
6

7
7
9

Teemu Wirkkala
Niklas Hukari
Arttu Aaltonen
Eero Makela

Vili Lappi

Harri Keskisipila

Juha-Matti Jyrkka
Arto Tunkkari

Marko Mussu Hollanti

10 | Juha Hopeavuori

11 | Jari Hopeavuori

Harraste rating
alle 870

1
2
3
4
5

Master 50+
vuotiaat

Joonas Siirila

Arto Ranta-Ylitalo

Severi Myllymaki
Jarno Yli-Jylha
Atte Pohjonen

08/27/23 17:00
08/27/23 17:00
09/03/23 17:00
09/03/23 17:00
08/27/23 17:00
08/27/23 17:00
09/03/23 17:00
08/27/23 17:00
08/27/23 17:00
09/03/23 17:00
08/27/23 17:00
09/03/23 17:00
08/27/23 17:00
09/03/23 17:00

08/27/23 17:00
09/03/23 17:00
08/27/23 17:00
09/03/23 17:00
08/27/23 17:00

1 | Markku Ranta-Ylitalo | 08/27/23 17:00

w

Kimmo Lintila

Hannu Rimpioja

Raimo Kallio

heikki lamu

Juhani Keskisipila

09/03/23 17:00
08/27/23 17:00
09/03/23 17:00
08/27/23 17:00
09/03/23 17:00
08/27/23 17:00
08/27/23 17:00
09/03/23 17:00
08/27/23 17:00
09/03/23 17:00
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-4
2
-2
3
-2
3
4
+7
5
+9

55

50
3
52
3
52
3
3
61
3
63
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0
+2
+2
0
+3
+4
+4
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+7
+4
+9

+2
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-3
+1
-1
+7
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+8
+15
+15
+24

51
0
56
56
54
111
58
58
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60
115
58
117

56
58
59

105
55
107
61
113
62
62
123

132

-3 |51

+2 |56
+2 |56

+4 |58
+4 |58
+6 | 60

+2 |56
+4 |58
+5|59
+6 | 60

+8 |62
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

102304051678 ]9]10]11]12 1314 |15 16 |17 |16 Tot JRE
Par 3/3,/3/3 3|3 ,3|3 /3|33 /3,33, 3|3 3)|3) 54

Avg 29/28/34/31/34/31|33/3.1/32|33 3 /31/3.7|33/3.1/35|2.8/29|57.1

Difficulty 3/1/|16 6 159 (1210|1113 5|7 |18 |14 |8 |17 2 | 4 | 3.1

Birdie -1 6 8|1 4 2 3 /5 4 4,2 3 4 2 3|3 16 6 | 76 15%
Par 0 19/20/15|18 14 |21 13|18 15|18 (22|18 |12 16|20 14| 4 |21 | 298 |57%
Bogey 1 4 113|713 4,9 6 10 8 4 6 14|11 5 8 | 8 2 | 133 25%
Double Bogey 2 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 3 1 13 | 2%
Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 0%
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